
Results Marathon
NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

International Bromont CAI-A 2008

G PRELIM-PONY SINGLE

28 YOUNG DIRK NY
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.23 9.37 7.92 7.04 8.89 10.93

51.39 17.23 9.37 7.92 7.04 8.89 10.93 51.39

0'36.13 0'46.87 0'39.62 0'35.22 0'44.47 0'54.66 4'16.97

(1) (2) (2) (1) (2) (1)

27 SULLIVAN MAGGIE CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.73 10.09 8.57 7.95 9.25 11.02

56.62 29.73 10.09 8.57 7.95 9.25 11.02 56.62

0'48.66 0'50.47 0'42.87 0'39.75 0'46.25 0'55.09 4'43.09

(5) (3) (3) (2) (3) (2)

24 KIMBERLY JENNY VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.55 10.87 9.16 8.47 9.81 13.43

59.29 37.55 10.87 9.16 8.47 9.81 13.43 59.29

0'37.75 0'54.34 0'45.80 0'42.37 0'49.03 1'07.15 4'56.44

(2) (5) (5) (4) (5) (4)

33 BRUNNER KIRSTEN ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.84 10.79 8.84 8.18 9.46 13.99

60.10 48.84 10.79 8.84 8.18 9.46 13.99 60.10

0'44.19 0'53.94 0'44.22 0'40.88 0'47.30 1'09.97 5'00.50

(3) (4) (4) (3) (4) (5)

23 CREIGH VIVIAN VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.82 9.25 7.73 9.16 8.27 11.61

63.84 517.82 9.25 7.73 9.16 8.27 11.61 63.84

0'39.12 0'46.25 0'38.63 0'45.80 0'41.37 0'58.03 4'29.20

10 (8) (1) (1) (6) (1) (3)

21 BENOIT HELENE PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.33 12.49 10.04 9.46 11.78 14.11

68.22 610.33 12.49 10.04 9.46 11.78 14.11 68.22

0'51.63 1'02.47 0'50.22 0'47.32 0'58.91 1'10.56 5'41.11

(7) (8) (6) (7) (7) (6)

25 PRATT RIVERS CHERYL VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50 10.06 12.34 10.90 9.00 25.17 15.70

110.67 710.06 12.34 10.90 9.00 35.17 15.70 93.17

0'50.28 1'01.72 0'54.50 0'45.00 2'05.84 1'18.50 6'55.84

(6) (7) (7) (5) 10 (8) (8)

22 CHELBERG PATRICIA SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 11.04 8.47 10.92 10.91 15.28

65.70 EL9.09 11.04 8.47 10.92 10.91 15.28 65.70

0'45.44 0'55.19 0'42.34 0'54.60 0'54.53 1'16.38 5'28.48

(4) (6) EL (8) (6) (7)

26 STARKWEATHER LISA ME
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.62 18.57 14.34

48.53 AB15.62 18.57 14.34 48.53

1'18.09 1'32.84 1'11.72 4'02.65

RE (9) (9) (8) RE

H PRELIM-PONY PAIR

29 HOAG GEORGE CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.70 11.97 10.26 9.53 11.26 14.09

66.81 19.70 11.97 10.26 9.53 11.26 14.09 66.81

0'48.50 0'59.87 0'51.28 0'47.65 0'56.28 1'10.47 5'34.05

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

J PRELIM-HORSE SINGLE

38 KOOPMAN BOB MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.55 9.73 6.74 6.32 7.62 10.73

47.69 16.55 9.73 6.74 6.32 7.62 10.73 47.69

0'32.75 0'48.65 0'33.72 0'31.59 0'38.10 0'53.65 3'58.46

(1) (4) (1) (1) (1) (1)

36 HAMILTON JANJAN FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.45 8.33 7.41 7.38 9.91 12.46

52.93 27.45 8.33 7.41 7.38 9.91 12.46 52.93

0'37.25 0'41.66 0'37.05 0'36.88 0'49.53 1'02.28 4'24.65

(6) (1) (2) (2) (6) (4)

37 HAMILTON NIFTY FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.72 9.47 7.56 8.38 8.76 12.13

53.01 36.72 9.47 7.56 8.38 8.76 12.13 53.01

0'33.59 0'47.34 0'37.79 0'41.90 0'43.82 1'00.63 4'25.07

(2) (2) (3) (6) (2) (2)

1With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE:DATE: 29/06/08



Results Marathon
NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

International Bromont CAI-A 2008

34 FLEURY FRANCOIS PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.01 9.84 8.88 7.76 9.16 12.76

55.40 47.01 9.84 8.88 7.76 9.16 12.76 55.40

0'35.03 0'49.19 0'44.40 0'38.78 0'45.80 1'03.82 4'37.02

(3) (5) (7) (3) (3) (7)

32 BORKOSKI MARK CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.31 9.49 8.75 7.98 9.66 12.60

55.79 57.31 9.49 8.75 7.98 9.66 12.60 55.79

0'36.53 0'47.44 0'43.75 0'39.90 0'48.32 1'03.00 4'38.94

(5) (3) (6) (4) (4) (5)

48 VANASSE REJEAN PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.87 10.77 9.39 8.31 9.77 12.33

58.44 67.87 10.77 9.39 8.31 9.77 12.33 58.44

0'39.37 0'53.85 0'46.95 0'41.55 0'48.85 1'01.65 4'52.22

(7) (9) (13) (5) (5) (3)

40 LORD JENNIE ME
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 10.82 9.17 8.66 10.11 13.92

61.77 79.09 10.82 9.17 8.66 10.11 13.92 61.77

0'45.47 0'54.09 0'45.84 0'43.30 0'50.56 1'09.60 5'08.86

(14) (10) (10) (7) (8) (10)

31 ALLARD LOUIS PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.13 11.31 8.40 9.36 11.00 13.83

62.03 88.13 11.31 8.40 9.36 11.00 13.83 62.03

0'40.66 0'56.53 0'42.00 0'46.79 0'55.01 1'09.16 5'10.15

(10) (12) (4) (12) (9) (9)

42 MOTT SUE ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 10.42 8.92 9.69 11.09 14.22

62.24 97.90 10.42 8.92 9.69 11.09 14.22 62.24

0'39.50 0'52.09 0'44.62 0'48.44 0'55.44 1'11.10 5'11.19

(8) (6) (8) (15) (10) (12)

44 SIMINO SHILOH NH
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 10.59 10.21 8.89 12.27 12.72

62.57 107.90 10.59 10.21 8.89 12.27 12.72 62.57

0'39.50 0'52.93 0'51.03 0'44.44 1'01.34 1'03.60 5'12.84

(8) (8) (15) (9) (14) (6)

35 GROVES WILSON VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.22 11.39 9.29 9.30 10.10 13.99

64.30 1110.22 11.39 9.29 9.30 10.10 13.99 64.30

0'51.10 0'56.97 0'46.47 0'46.50 0'50.50 1'09.97 5'21.51

(16) (14) (12) (11) (7) (11)

39 LEVASSEUR CATHERIN PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.11 10.47 12.91 8.90 11.28 14.80

65.47 127.11 10.47 12.91 8.90 11.28 14.80 65.47

0'35.56 0'52.35 1'04.57 0'44.50 0'56.38 1'14.00 5'27.36

(4) (7) (17) (10) (12) (13)

45 SULLY TINA ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.66 13.91 9.86 8.73 11.16 14.82

68.14 139.66 13.91 9.86 8.73 11.16 14.82 68.14

0'48.28 1'09.53 0'49.30 0'43.63 0'55.82 1'14.12 5'40.68

(15) (16) (14) (8) (11) (14)

47 UHRAN FRANCES ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.21 13.16 9.20 9.40 12.76 13.11

70.83 1413.21 13.16 9.20 9.40 12.76 13.11 70.83

1'06.03 1'05.78 0'46.00 0'47.00 1'03.81 1'05.53 5'54.15

(17) (15) (11) (13) (15) (8)

43 PELLETIER RICHARD PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 8.98 14.54 9.09 10.33 13.38 18.49

79.60 158.98 14.54 9.09 10.33 13.38 18.49 74.80

0'44.88 1'12.69 0'45.45 0'51.63 1'06.88 1'32.47 6'14.00

(13) (17) (9) (17) (16) (16)

46 TREMBLAY RICHARD PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.22 11.02 8.62 9.52 12.27 15.28

84.94 168.22 11.02 8.62 9.52 32.27 15.28 84.94

0'41.09 0'55.09 0'43.12 0'47.60 1'01.37 1'16.41 5'24.68

(11) (11) (5) (14) 20 (17) (15)

49 BEAUPRE LAURENT PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 8.67 11.36 10.31 9.74 11.85

52.94 AB8.67 11.36 10.31 9.74 11.85 51.94

0'43.37 0'56.79 0'51.56 0'48.72 0'59.25 4'19.69

RE (12) (13) (16) (16) (13)

K PRELIM-HORSE PAIR
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Results Marathon
NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

International Bromont CAI-A 2008

53 LEMIEUX JACQUES PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.42 8.52 8.22 7.09 9.19 10.86

50.30 16.42 8.52 8.22 7.09 9.19 10.86 50.30

0'32.10 0'42.59 0'41.08 0'35.44 0'45.97 0'54.31 4'11.49

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

52 FISCHER RAE ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 10.55 9.17 8.01 10.04 12.81

58.27 27.69 10.55 9.17 8.01 10.04 12.81 58.27

0'38.47 0'52.75 0'45.87 0'40.03 0'50.22 1'04.03 4'51.37

(2) (3) (2) (2) (2) (4)

41 MARTIN DENIS PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.11 10.27 11.08 9.98 11.35 12.74

64.54 39.11 10.27 11.08 9.98 11.35 12.74 64.54

0'45.57 0'51.34 0'55.40 0'49.90 0'56.75 1'03.72 5'22.68

(4) (2) (4) (5) (4) (3)

51 BRUNO TERRY MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.09 13.15 10.08 9.89 11.58 14.19

68.98 410.09 13.15 10.08 9.89 11.58 14.19 68.98

0'50.46 1'05.75 0'50.38 0'49.44 0'57.90 1'10.97 5'44.90

(5) (5) (3) (4) (5) (5)

50 BROSIUS NEWT PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.16 11.86 16.39 9.05 10.59 12.58

88.63 58.16 11.86 36.39 9.05 10.59 12.58 88.63

0'40.78 0'59.31 1'21.97 0'45.25 0'52.97 1'02.88 5'43.16

(3) (4) 20 (5) (3) (3) (2)

L PRELIM-HORSE FOUR

55 HUG EUGEN PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.31 10.68 10.51 13.82 15.74 13.11

75.17 111.31 10.68 10.51 13.82 15.74 13.11 75.17

0'56.56 0'53.40 0'52.56 1'09.08 1'18.69 1'05.56 6'15.85

(2) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1)

54 BILLING DARRYL ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.19 11.34 13.61 16.34 12.21 15.07

77.77 29.19 11.34 13.61 16.34 12.21 15.07 77.77

0'45.97 0'56.72 1'08.07 1'21.68 1'01.06 1'15.37 6'28.87

(1) (2) (2) (2) (1) (2)

R FEI - PONY SINGLE

12 MACGILLIVRAY KYLIE ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.64 11.16 10.89 10.90 10.56 11.08

65.23 110.64 11.16 10.89 10.90 10.56 11.08 65.23

0'53.22 0'55.78 0'54.47 0'54.50 0'52.78 0'55.38 5'26.13

(2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

11 BELLEMARE SYLVAIN PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 10.44 16.86 13.23

42.93 AB10.44 16.86 13.23 40.53

0'52.19 1'24.28 1'06.16 3'22.63

RE (1) (2) (2) RE

S FEI - HORSE SINGLE

17 SCHNEIDER DAVID FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.19 9.87 9.70 10.63 10.56 15.27

64.22 18.19 9.87 9.70 10.63 10.56 15.27 64.22

0'40.93 0'49.37 0'48.52 0'53.16 0'52.78 1'16.35 5'21.11

(1) (1) (1) (4) (4) (2)

13 BERGERON FRANCOIS PQ
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.93 10.63 11.00 10.04 10.77 16.66

68.03 28.93 10.63 11.00 10.04 10.77 16.66 68.03

0'44.65 0'53.16 0'55.00 0'50.22 0'53.84 1'23.28 5'40.15

(2) (3) (5) (2) (5) (5)

16 MACGILLIVRAY COUR ON
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.74 10.59 10.63 10.40 10.30 15.50

68.16 310.74 10.59 10.63 10.40 10.30 15.50 68.16

0'53.72 0'52.96 0'53.13 0'52.00 0'51.50 1'17.50 5'40.81

(5) (2) (3) (3) (1) (3)

14 CROOKSTON DONNA PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 9.15 11.02 10.61 11.20 10.33 15.75

70.26 49.15 11.02 10.61 11.20 10.33 15.75 68.06

0'45.75 0'55.09 0'53.07 0'56.00 0'51.66 1'18.75 5'40.32

(3) (5) (2) (5) (2) (4)
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Results Marathon
NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT

International Bromont CAI-A 2008

15 GROVES ROBIN VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 9.63 10.91 10.94 9.60 10.40 14.04

72.92 59.63 10.91 10.94 9.60 10.40 14.04 65.52

0'48.14 0'54.57 0'54.68 0'48.00 0'52.00 1'10.19 5'27.58

(4) (4) (4) (1) (3) (1)

T FEI - HORSE PAIR

18 POULIN LARRY MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.00 8.93 10.91 12.06 9.75 10.21 14.62

70.28 18.93 10.91 12.06 9.75 10.21 14.62 66.48

0'44.65 0'54.56 1'00.28 0'48.76 0'51.07 1'13.09 5'32.41

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
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